UNIVERSITY OF
SAHIWAL

University of Sahiwal

1st Merit List

2nd Term - Admission Fall 2025

Program: BS Accounting & Finance (Self Support)

Department: Commerce

Sr#

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Name

Rakia Eman

Muhammad Ali

Ali akhtar

Anosha Yaseen

Ammara Sattar

Zain Anwaar

Abdullah Khan

HAFIZ Ahmad

Shakeel Ahmad

Noor Fatima

Muhammad Hammad sharif

ayesha zaman

Azka Fatima

Muhammad Bilal Nawaz

Ayesha Rani

Maria Shafique

Sidra Fatima

Father Name

Noor Ahmed

Muhammad Ahmad

M akhtar

Muhammad Yaseen

Abdul Sattar

Muhammad Anwaar

Asif Mehmood

Shabbir Hussain

Maqgbool Ahmed

Shahbaz Ahmad

Muhammad sharif

m zaman

Abubakar siddique

Rab Nawaz

Zafar igbal

Mumhammad Shafique

Shair Muhammad

Last Date: 29-Aug-2025
Open Merit Seats: 67

CNIC

36401-6642150-8

12345-1231231-3

36402-5230809-1

36401-5894552-0

36402-8335142-4

36502-2153783-1

36401-3828027-9

36502-6428637-7

36401-6248250-1

36501-0801514-2

36502-7807089-1

36402-2760876-8

36502-4498766-4

36501-5468286-3

36502-2328510-2

36402-5357278-0

36501-0851926-4

Merit

85.17

85

83.91

79.46

77.91

77.48

77.32

76.25

74.67

73.86

71

70.45

70.18

69.49

68.93

67.83

67.01



Sr#

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Name

Tahreem irfan

MUHAMMAD AZEEM KHALID

Hasnat ibraheem

Maniza Qadeer

Mudassar shahswar

Shahroz Nabeel

Faiza kanwal

Hafsa

MUHAMMAD Bilal

Asim Rana

Huma Afzaal

M- Anees Sajid

Azqa Igbal

Fiza shahzadi

Muhammad Huzaifa

Danish solanki

Asia nasir

Muhammad Ahsan

Husnain Anwaar

HAMAYUN YOUNAS

Tuba Mohsin

Roshan Asad

Ayesha Afzaal

Father Name

Irfan ul haq gamar

NADEEM KHALID

Muhammad ibraheem

Muhammad Qadeer

Shahswar

Muhammad Tariq

Naseer Ahmad

Naveed Ahmad

Nussrullah

Rana Iftikhar Ahmad

Muhammad afzaal javeed

M- Sajid

Muhammad Igbal Javed

Shabbir Hussain

Muhammad Ashfaq

Muhammed Yahya

Nasir ali

Noor Ahmad

Muhammad Anwaar

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

Mohammad Mohsin

Asad sarwar

AFZAAL HUSSAIN SOHARWARDI

CNIC

36502-4099202-0

36501-8272382-7

35303-2165225-5

36601-2880839-2

36602-8704774-3

35302-1839126-3

36502-1108518-4

36104-5154456-6

36502-3543283-5

36202-0169271-9

36502-0482381-4

36502-6347755-5

36502-5954836-6

36501-4327717-2

35302-5960758-1

36502-8049505-7

36402-5803801-8

36501-6839353-3

36502-2058688-1

35102-6828672-9

36502-0855511-0

36502-3364882-4

36502-2271885-4

Merit

66

64.86

64.17

64.14

63.64

63.54

63.36

62.86

62.36

60

59.83

59.46

59.28

58.93

58.93

58.8

57.82

57.66

57.36

56.43

55.73

55.54

55.45



Sr#

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

Name

M Fayaz

Shakeel Ahmad

Abu Bakar

Mahtab Fareed

Ahmed Razzaq

faizan jaffer

Esha Asghar

Sheeza

Rimsha

Fazeeha Sarwar

Nouman ijaz

Saad Sohail

Mahaham Saeed

Ahmad Saeed

Misbah nabi buksh

M Abubakar Waseem

MUHAMMAD SAHIL IQBAL

Muhammad Faisal

Muhammad haseeb

Anishwa Atta

Alina Imran Baig

Abdul Raheem

Muhammad Hassan

Father Name

Sharif

Muhammad Ahmad

Abdul Hameed

Ata Fareed

Farooq Azam

tassaduq hussain

Muhammad Asghar

Kamran Butt

Kareem dad

Muhammad Sarwar Naseem

Shah Muhammad

Sohail

Muhammad Saeed

Ahmad Yar Zaki

Nabi buksh

Hafiz Waseem Akbar

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

Muhammad Makhdoom

Naeem abbas

Atta Muhammad

Muhammad Imran Rafeeq Baig

Muhammad Shahzad javed

Javed Igbal

CNIC

36502-3488392-9

36401-5161670-7

36502-5420480-3

36601-1496787-1

33302-4267349-9

36502-5027621-1

36401-6319780-4

36502-7061136-8

36402-6772365-6

36501-7852991-2

36502-9389289-5

36502-3178760-7

36502-8259715-5

36502-5583257-7

36502-9708916-4

36502-5089215-9

36502-6824503-7

42501-3232341-1

36502-3254721-9

36502-9926989-2

36502-7424737-4

36502-8655600-1

36502-7374587-3

Merit

55.17

55

54.67

54.64

54.41

54.21

53.5

53.39

53.33

52.75

52.17

51.67

51.25

51.23

50.36

49.09

48.92

48.58

48.08

47.91

47.57

47.55

46.96



Sri# Name Father Name CNIC Merit

64 Ameer Hamza Gulbaz Khan 36502-5664556-5 46.91
65 Anabiya Rao nabi sher sabar 36401-9139999-0 46.43
66 Muhammad Hamza Muhammad Rafiq 36502-2173438-9 46.25
67 MUHAMMAD UMER IMTIAZ KHAN IMTIAZ AHMAD KHAN 36502-8619805-7 45.5

Note: * The selected candidates are advised to report in the Department of Commerce during office hours for issuance of Fee Challan.
» The merit list is purely provisional and subject to verification of marks with original marks sheets.

* Fee challan will only be issued after above verification of marks.

* The selected candidates are required to produce the following documents in original and also advised to submit three attested

photocopies of the following documents at the time of issuance of Fee Challan.

. Application form with original paid admission processing Fee Challan
. All academic documents

. Domicile Certificate

. CNIC/B Form

. 03 recent passport size photos with blue background

. Equivalence Certificates (if required)

. Character Certificate

. Any other relevant supporting documents
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. Please clip all the above documents and enclose it in a white file for morning admission and brown file for evening admission.

* Last date for Fee/Dues submission is 29-Aug-2025 .

* Fee Challan will not be issued under any circumstances without production/ showing of original documents.

« After depositing the Fee/Dues, a copy of the challan should be submitted in the Department of Commerce for confirmation of admission.
« If a candidate requesting for cancellation of his/her admission after depositing the Fee/Dues, the Fee/ Dues will be refunded as per HEC
refund policy.

* Errors and omissions excepted

Departmental Nominee Teacher Incharge




